T

TH-53
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE EA.

1A 1 T-101 RING HITCH $75.00

1B 1 T-350 BALL HITCH 85.00 7|
1C 1 T-460 CLEVIS HITCH 85.47
1D 1 T-130 CRANK ASSEMBLY (WITH STRAPS) 64.00

1E 1 EA. T-541L & R END ASSEMBLY (LEFT AND RIGHT) 67.00

1F 1 T-345 CRANK ASSEMBLY (NO STRAPS) 40.00

1 1 T-530 FRAME 140.00 |
2 1 T-108 CRANK 24.00

3 2 T-425 HEAD 38.50

4 1 T-505 HANDLE 18.00

5 8 T-109A STRAP 3.00

6 2 T-527 END TUBE 12.00 [
7 2 T-420 BARREL 8.44

8 1 T-112 ACME TEE 10.96

9 1 T-113 PLAIN TEE 6.20

10 2 T-116 SPRING 5.50

11 1 T-104 LEVER 550 [
12 1 T-105 PLUNGER 9.50

13 2 T-412 PIPER PIN 7.50

14 2 T-407 PIN 8.00

15 2 T-423 BACKUP WASHER .85

16 1 HG-2 HANDLE GRIP 2.40

17 1 3545 SPRING 3.45

18 2 3/8-24 X2 1/2 BOLT

19 4 3/8 SAE WASHER
20 4 3/8-24 LOCK NUT
22 5 1/16 X 1 COTTER PIN
23 1 MS20392-1C19 CLEVIS PIN
24 1 MS20392-1C25 CLEVIS PIN
25 4 1/4-28 X 1 1/4 BOLT
26 4 1/4-28 NUT INSERT JAM
27 8 AN960-416 WASHER
28 2 3/32 x 3/4 ROLL PIN
29 2 MS20392-3C33 CLEVIS PIN
30 4 T 3/32 X :53/4 QOTTER PIN



